BXK300
Industry scale
chromatography column
Instruction for use
Contents
1. Introduction ....................................................................................................... 1
2. Installation and alignment ................................................................................. 3
3. Column packing ................................................................................................ 7

37 Adapter inner tube fixing ring / POM
                                 17                                SMSBC0011 V2.03
8. Ordering information
Product Item code Package/piece
BXK300/500（10μm） BC836211 1
BXK300/500 B-300500 1
BXK300/750（10μm） BC838211 1
BXK300/750 B-300750 1
BXK300/950（10μm） BC839211 1
BXK300/950 B-300950 1
Adaptor O-ring (300 columns) BS830012 2
10μm Net,adaptor (300 columns) BS820012 2
10μm Net, end piece (300 columns) BS820032 2
23μm Net,adaptor (300 columns) BS820022 2
23μm Net, end piece (300 columns) BS820042 2
Support net,adaptor（300columns） BS820052 2
Support net, end piece（300columns） BS820062 2
Glass tube (300/500 columns) BS816001 1
Glass tube (300/750 columns) BS818001 1
Glass tube (300/950 columns) BS819001 1
Four-point two-way valve, 6mm B-006 1
Four-point two-way valve, 10mm B-010 1
Four-point four-way valve, 6mm BA210021 1
Four-point four-way valve, 10mm BA220021 1
1 "stainless steel clamp
B-0011 1
BA500016 10
Gasket (TC25, 6.9mm)
B-018 2
BA500036 10
Gasket (TC25, 12.5mm)
BA500052 2
BA500056 10
Blind board (TC25) B-019 2
Blind board (TC50) BA500072 2
Pressure gauge（TC25 interface，6bar） BA500081 1
Pressure gauge（TC25 interface，10bar） BA500091 1
Three-way（TC25Stainless steel T type） BA500101 1
                                 18                                SMSBC0011 V2.03
Product Item code Package/piece
Three-way（TC25/TC50Stainless steel T
type）
BA500111 1
Pressure gauge（TC50 interface，6bar） BA500191 1
Pressure gauge（TC50 interface，10bar） BA500181 1
TC joint PVC pipe，6mm，1.5M B-0013 1
TC joint PVC pipe，6mm，2M BA187001 1
TC joint PVC pipe，10mm，1.5M B-0014 1
TC joint PVC pipe，10mm，2M BA197001 1
TC connector silicone pipe，6mm，1.5M B-0015 1
TC connector silicone pipe，6mm，2M BA187011 1
TC connector silicone pipe，10mm，1.5M B-0016 1
TC connector silicone pipe，10mm，2M BA197011 1
Glue stick（80mmplate） BA500011 1
Glue stick（150mmplate） BA500021 1
300 Reservoir B-300-01 1
end-piece O-ring（300columns） BS830021 2
Adaptor O-ring（300columns） BS830031 2
Feed port O-ring（300columns） BS830041 2